
Last Name First Name Ranking Points Last Name First Name Ranking Points
Aburkhes Y 913.3 Panasiouk M 960.0

Adams A 988.3 Rakic A 960.0

Aleluya D 840.0 Begg M 998.3

Allen A 975.0 Reed R 978.3

Bazin Z 890.0 Johnson I 991.7

Begg M 998.3 Fay R 981.7

Bowler S 900.0 Layne D 923.3

Brown I 840.0 Zamparo S 923.3

Buchanan R 988.3 King T 1000.0

Burigana Marcus S 940.0 Tremblay O 1000.0

Carr S 956.7 El Hajj J 992.5

Charles B 961.7 Stinson T 992.5

Christie K 870.0 Adams A 988.3

Coca A 913.3 Buchanan R 988.3

Cofell S 890.0 Moses-Yi B 988.3

Couture C 940.0 Mckenzie O 985.0

Curtis S 890.0 Allen A 975.0

Dafe J 915.0 Garvey S 975.0

Das Nevas Simoes L 927.5 Kim B 975.0

D'cunha T 940.0 Huntley R 973.3

Diachuk M 886.7 Linskill C 973.3

Duhn B 840.0 Lukowski S 973.3

El Hajj J 992.5 Morrow H 970.0

Falcon N 840.0 Scott E 970.0

Fay R 981.7 Tabion D 970.0

Forte V 956.7 Lafond M 968.3

Franks J 918.3 Charles B 961.7

Frewen L 870.0 Gunn C 961.7

Garcia F 860.0 Carr S 956.7

Garvey S 975.0 Forte V 956.7

Gilpin L 840.0 Goodwin G 955.0

Goela A 906.7 Koskela R 955.0

Goodwin G 955.0 Macleod M 955.0

Gordon J 855.0 Miles Jose D 955.0

Gunn C 961.7 Peralta D 955.0

Haindl K 918.3 Thomas L 955.0

Holbrook L 840.0 Kobe R 941.7

Hoogstad Z 938.3 Saunders E 941.7

Huntley R 973.3 Burigana Marcus S 940.0

Johnson I 991.7 Couture C 940.0

Johnson K 900.0 D'cunha T 940.0

Joshi D 860.0 Maceachern J 940.0

Kim B 975.0 Mlcek F 940.0

King T 1000.0 Oliver D 940.0
Kobe R 941.7 Oslund N 940.0

Koskela R 955.0 Parashyniak T 940.0

Lafond M 968.3 Sands C 940.0

Layne D 923.3 Hoogstad Z 938.3
Leblanc E 840.0 Suffi C 938.3

Lim E 905.0 Macdonald A 928.3

Linskill C 973.3 Das Nevas Simoes L 927.5

Lukowski S 973.3 Nicholas L 921.7

Macdonald A 928.3 Franks J 918.3

Maceachern J 940.0 Haindl K 918.3

Macleod M 955.0 Dafe J 915.0

Mckenzie O 985.0  Yang D 915.0

Mercante L 877.5 Aburkhes Y 913.3

Michael Donnelly J 860.0 Coca A 913.3

Miles Jose D 955.0 Wilkins O 913.3

Mizak K 892.5 Goela A 906.7

Mlcek F 940.0 Patel D 906.7

Morgan J 840.0 Lim E 905.0

Morrow H 970.0 Bowler S 900.0

Moses-Yi B 988.3 Johnson K 900.0

Nicholas L 921.7 Mizak K 892.5

Oliver D 940.0 Bazin Z 890.0

Oslund N 940.0 Cofell S 890.0

Panasiouk M 960.0 Curtis S 890.0

By Last Name Highest to Lowest

18UB Beach Final Rankings 2025

The top four (4) teams from Ontario Championships were 

granted the top end of season ranking spots.  Remaining 

teams are based on the current ranking formula. 



Parashyniak T 940.0 Pelton W 888.3

Parvatam C 843.3 Trotter E 888.3

Patel D 906.7 Diachuk M 886.7

Patel B 860.0 Snyder J 885.0

Pelton W 888.3 Rhoden D 880.0

Peralta D 955.0 Ross C 880.0

Rakic A 960.0 Mercante L 877.5

Reed R 978.3 Christie K 870.0

Rhoden D 880.0 Frewen L 870.0

Ross C 880.0 Taylor W 870.0

Sands C 940.0 Wilkins S 870.0

Saunders E 941.7 Garcia F 860.0

Scott E 970.0 Joshi D 860.0

Shao R 860.0 Michael Donnelly J 860.0

Sim M 840.0 Patel B 860.0

Smyth R 840.0 Shao R 860.0

Snyder J 885.0 Gordon J 855.0

Stinson T 992.5 Wightman C 855.0

Suffi C 938.3 Parvatam C 843.3

Tabion D 970.0 Thurairatnam A 843.3

Taylor W 870.0 Aleluya D 840.0

Thomas L 955.0 Brown I 840.0

Thurairatnam A 843.3 Duhn B 840.0

Tremblay O 1000.0 Falcon N 840.0

Trotter E 888.3 Gilpin L 840.0

Wightman C 855.0 Holbrook L 840.0

Wilkins O 913.3 Leblanc E 840.0

Wilkins S 870.0 Morgan J 840.0

 Yang D 915.0 Sim M 840.0

Zamparo S 923.3 Smyth R 840.0


